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TRANSILVANIA INVESTMENTS ALLIANCE S RONO.1

ISIN: ROSIFCACNORS

Overview
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Price
0.367 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.55% (0.00)

ISIN ROSIFCACNORS
Symbol TRANSI
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 160 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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UHD)

0.366 RON (5,150)
0.367 RON (1,424)
0.365 RON

0.37 RON

0.365 RON

0.365 RON
0.368818 RON
373,659
137,812.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

2020

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27

s i £ o o

2021

2022

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023

2023 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROSIFCACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=143528716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b45619f0e54cada92d358beb054cd5afee1b4e7d2f9d619c5c3a8521b4962cb0&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0f1ec8d70dfa65313&time=1722168747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3db3e7983ebc6366632b0b956027d89d6d7baf7100588a6bff5282f42307093&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=888f0fefd498a604b&time=1722168747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73a7e57a2ab138ff707a806d7536ed4f9332a1ee74bee94f95279988c7f35637&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6f66cc7a25503d780&time=1722168747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41354f4b8f83a307e1f923053ee9895a73fa667062edac1e3d41e18ea647d19f&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=33f13e6e14ee72661&time=1722168747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2c214318d78f5d5ad1aa792f96537f9f53ebb0d09d1fa3372236864c4fe8fd0&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0fa41f6e12243a7a9&time=1722168747&tool=RSC

TRANSILVANIA INVESTMENTS ALLIANCE S RONO.1

Details

2024/07/26 16:10:11

Price
0.367 RON

Difference

General attributes

0.55% (0.00)

ISIN ROSIFCACNORS
Symbol TRANSI
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 160 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.366 RON (5,150)
Ask (Ask size) 0.367 RON (1,424)
Open 0.365 RON
High 0.37 RON
Low 0.365 RON
Close (prev. day) 0.365 RON
VWAP 0.368818 RON
Volume (pcs) 373,659
Trading volume 137,812.28
Number of trades 21
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +15.77% +31.07% -6.38%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +0.09 -0.03
Beta 0.20 0.22 0.23

Volatility 19.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.368 RON (370,577
0.371 RON (498,565
0.343 RON (645,664
0.315 RON (521,522
0.378 RON (2024/06/18
0.284 RON (2024/02/14
0.378 RON (2024/06/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.271 RON (2023/09/26)

All listings for TRANSILVANIA INVESTMENTS ALLIANCE S RONO.1

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 0.214 RON 0.00
Exchange 22

Bucharest Stock
Exchange 26

2024/07/ 16:10 0.367 RON 0.14

Trading volume Number of

trades
1

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143528716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024970

TRANSILVANIA INVESTMENTS ALLIANCE S RONO.1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TRANSILVANIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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